
Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:01

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

CR Wasps

CR Flying Aces

CR Flying Aces

CR Wasps

SCA 1

CR Flying Aces

Link Spikers

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place SCA 1

Link Spikers

CR Wasps

CR Flying Aces

21

21

14

8

21

18

Match # 4

Link Spikers

SCA 1

Link Spikers

12

15

10/06/2018 12:30:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Court 1

Ames.Forker Building.Court 2
10/06/2018 12:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 1
10/06/2018 1:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 2
10/06/2018 1:30:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:02

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

GRC Phi Slamma Jamma

Dubuque Packers 3

Dubuque Packers 3

GRC Phi Slamma Jamma

CR Knucklers

Dubuque Packers 3

SCA 2

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place CR Knucklers

SCA 2

GRC Phi Slamma Jamma

Dubuque Packers 3

21

21

17

22

24

14

Match # 4

SCA 2

CR Knucklers

SCA 2

6

15

10/06/2018 1:00:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Court 1

Ames.Forker Building.Court 2
10/06/2018 1:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 1
10/06/2018 2:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 1
10/06/2018 2:30:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:03_A

CR Killer Bees

Name Wins

CR Pointers

0

1

2

10/06/2018 2:00:00 PM Ames.Forker Building.Court 2

10/06/2018 2:30:00 PM Ames.Forker Building.Court 2

10/06/2018 3:00:00 PM Ames.Forker Building.Court 2

0

2

4

Points
Scored

Seed

1

2 VNU Panthers A

Name 1 2

3

3
0

Match 1: Seed 1 vs Seed 2
Match 2: Seed 2 vs Seed 3
Match 3: Seed 1 vs Seed 3

/ 2 2/0
21--13

2 / 0

02 /

20 /

2 / 0

17 -- 21

0 -- 0

21

21

0 --

--

--

0

12

12

21

21

0 --

--

--

0

17

13 11

15

0 --

--

--

0

21

21

21

21

0 --

--

--

0

15

11

12

12

0 --

--

--

0

21

21

CR Pointers

VNU Panthers A

CR Killer Bees

Games
Played

2

2

2

0

2

4

Tournament
Points

4

2

0

Points
Against

Losses

2

1

0

Place

3

2

1

Round robin (3 competitors) Bracket With Set Scores
Tournament  type: Round robin

Match # 1

Match # 2

Match # 2

Match # 3

Match # 1

Match # 3

Sets
Differental

Sets Lost
Points

Differental



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:03_B

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

SCA 3

Link Blockbusters

WRC Wildcats

Link Blockbusters

WRC Wildcats

CR Rapid Spikers

Link Blockbusters

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place SCA 3

CR Rapid Spikers

WRC Wildcats

Link Blockbusters

8

10

21

15

8

21

Match # 4

CR Rapid Spikers

CR Rapid Spikers

SCA 3

21

4

10/06/2018 12:30:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Court 3

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 12:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 3
10/06/2018 1:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 1:30:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:04_A

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

Dubuque Packers 1

Dubuque Packers 1

SCA 4

Dubuque Packers 1

Link Aces

SCA 4

GRC Spikers

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place GRC Spikers

Link Aces

SCA 4

Dubuque Packers 1

21

15

21

20

22

10

Match # 4

Link Aces

Link Aces

GRC Spikers

21

5

10/06/2018 1:00:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Court 3

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 1:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 3
10/06/2018 2:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 2:00:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:04_B

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

CR Digger Hawks

VNU Panthers B

VNU Panthers B

CR Digger Hawks

CR Bumpers

VNU Panthers B

Dubuque Packers 2

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place CR Bumpers

Dubuque Packers 2

CR Digger Hawks

VNU Panthers B

15

21

13

11

15

5

Match # 4

Dubuque Packers 2

CR Bumpers

Dubuque Packers 2

16

21

10/06/2018 2:30:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Court 3

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 2:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 3
10/06/2018 3:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Court 4
10/06/2018 3:00:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:Dev.A

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

Corydon Twisters

Corydon Twisters

SCA 6

Corydon Twisters

SCA 6

Ames Ladies

Link Diggers

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place Link Diggers

Ames Ladies

SCA 6

Corydon Twisters

21

19

21

21

18

12

Match # 4

Ames Ladies

Ames Ladies

Link Diggers

21

17

10/06/2018 12:30:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 1:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 2:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 3:00:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket



Volleyball Team 2018 Volleyball

FinalDivision number:Dev.B

Match # 1

Match # 3

Match # 2

CR Strikers

SCA 7

Link Stars

SCA 7

CR Sideout

Link Stars

SCA 7

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place CR Sideout

CR Strikers

Link Stars

SCA 7

18

18

21

7

21

21

Match # 4

CR Strikers

CR Sideout

CR Strikers

10

21

10/06/2018 1:30:00 PM
Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 2:00:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 3:30:00 PM

Ames.Forker Building.Developmental Court
10/06/2018 4:00:00 PM

Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket (4 competitors) Display
Tournament  type: Single elimination, Advantage seeding with loser's bracket


